Numeros romanos

X

L

C| D

1

5

10

50

100 | 500

1000

'

IX

XL

XC

CD | CM

4

9

40

90

400 900

Escribe con nimeros romanos las siguientes cantidades.

15
22
37
45
52

61
59
38
79
62

85
99
57
71
38

Escribe con numeros arabigos las siguientes cantidades.

XLV

LXXII

XC

XCIX
XXIII

CCll
DCCV
MCI
DXCII
CCXVI

92
115
250
344
2000
CCL
XC1
LXXI
CCCXL
CXCI]

XXV
XV
XXXIII
LVII
MMM



